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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

MT LAUREL POLICE K9 5K 2019
Mt. Laurel, NJ September 2 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    24 Colin Hermack       M    14 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   19:11   19:13  6:11    MALE Winner     1/46   M  
    2    86 Derek Strauss       M    23 MARLTON      NJ   21:07   21:09  6:49   1/3    M20-29    2/46   M  
    3    90 Phil Panus          M    53 MT LAUREL    NJ   21:08   21:10  6:49   1/8    M50-59    3/46   M  
    4    91 Gerald Tkachyk      M    35 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:43   22:46  7:20   1/7    M30-39    4/46   M  
    5    14 Howard Engleman     M    63 BURLINGTON   NJ   22:48   22:51  7:22   1/6    M60+      5/46   M  
    6    95 Jamie Roman         M    23 VINELAND     NJ   22:57   22:58  7:24   2/3    M20-29    6/46   M  
    7    85 Carl Boudakian      M    57 MARLTON      NJ   23:08   23:08  7:27   2/8    M50-59    7/46   M  
    8    92 Kelly Tkachyk       F    34 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:32   23:36  7:36   FEMALE Winner    1/40   F  
    9    17 Brian Gardner       M    49 LUMBERTON    NJ   24:03   24:14  7:48   1/12   M40-49    8/46   M  
   10     1 Bradley Baker       M    37 CHALFONT     PA   24:16   24:18  7:50   2/7    M30-39    9/46   M  

    
   11    20 Mary Gomez          F    26 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   24:30   24:34  7:55   1/6    F20-29    2/40   F  
   12    57 Jennifer Tole       F    34 RIVERTON     NJ   24:28   24:39  7:56   1/17   F30-39    3/40   F  
   13    45 Gavin Odonnell      M    13 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:33   24:40  7:57   1/3    M13-19   10/46   M  
   14    35 Nicole Kulyk        F    32 RIVERTON     NJ   24:38   24:49  8:00   2/17   F30-39    4/40   F  
   15    15 Michael Fau         M    32 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:31   24:49  8:00   3/7    M30-39   11/46   M  
   16    46 Patrick Odonnell    M    56 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:45   24:51  8:00   3/8    M50-59   12/46   M  
   17    83 Kurt Folcher        M    51 MT LAUREL    NJ   25:05   25:09  8:06   4/8    M50-59   13/46   M  
   18    96 Matthew Mahr        M    38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   25:02   25:11  8:07   4/7    M30-39   14/46   M  
   19    84 John Civilillo      M    56 UNKNOWN      NJ   25:10   25:13  8:07   5/8    M50-59   15/46   M  
   20    23 Steve Hermack       M    43 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:10   25:14  8:08   2/12   M40-49   16/46   M  

    
   21    52 Noah Riess          M    16 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:58   25:15  8:08   2/3    M13-19   17/46   M  
   22    19 Robert Gibbs        M    26 MARLTON      NJ   25:15   25:22  8:10   3/3    M20-29   18/46   M  
   23    79 Adam Basatemur      M    46 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:28   25:33  8:14   3/12   M40-49   19/46   M  
   24    61 Maureen Wagner      F    47 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:41   26:00  8:22   1/8    F40-49    5/40   F  
   25    29 Philip Karsch       M    72 CINNAMINSON  NJ   25:57   26:08  8:25   2/6    M60+     20/46   M  
   26    93 Dan McGovern        M    41 MT LAUREL    NJ   26:23   26:33  8:33   4/12   M40-49   21/46   M  
   27    38 Elizabeth Marano    F    25 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   27:05   27:14  8:46   2/6    F20-29    6/40   F  
   28    36 Tom Lavender        M    70 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:08   27:18  8:48   3/6    M60+     22/46   M  
   29    37 Sheila Lazarus      F    32 MARLTON      NJ   27:28   27:28  8:51   3/17   F30-39    7/40   F  
   30    87 Gina Boudakian      F    53 MARLTON      NJ   27:33   27:41  8:55   1/6    F50-59    8/40   F  

    
   31     6 Ian Bramble         M    33 RIVERSIDE    NJ   27:40   27:47  8:57   5/7    M30-39   23/46   M  
   32    78 Mariana Smith       F    31 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:52   27:56  9:00   4/17   F30-39    9/40   F  
   33    63 Thomas Gahagan      M    57 SEWELL       NJ   27:46   27:56  9:00   6/8    M50-59   24/46   M  
   34     3 Michele Barth       F    52 MOORESTOWN   NJ   28:21   28:30  9:11   2/6    F50-59   10/40   F  
   35    88 Ashley Griffin      F    30 MT LAUREL    NJ   28:23   28:42  9:15   5/17   F30-39   11/40   F  
   36    53 Chris Riess         M    46 MARLTON      NJ   28:32   28:49  9:17   5/12   M40-49   25/46   M  
   37    16 Stephanie Firman    F    28 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:36   28:59  9:20   3/6    F20-29   12/40   F  
   38    89 Laurie Shuster      F    32 MARLTON      NJ   29:28   29:49  9:36   6/17   F30-39   13/40   F  
   39    55 Abby Stevens        F    32 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:57   30:11  9:43   7/17   F30-39   14/40   F  
   40    13 Jana Ellis          F    40 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:05   30:17  9:45   2/8    F40-49   15/40   F  

    
   41    74 Dagmar Jones        F    38 MARLTON      NJ   30:07   30:27  9:48   8/17   F30-39   16/40   F  
   42    77 Dana Smith          F    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:34   30:41  9:53   9/17   F30-39   17/40   F  
   43    51 Anthony Riess       M    45 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:31   30:49  9:55   6/12   M40-49   26/46   M  
   44    25 Justin Hermack      M    12 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:45   30:56  9:58   1/6    M12&UND  27/46   M  
   45    94 Pat Sharkey         M    53 TURNERSVILLE NJ   30:51   31:07 10:01   7/8    M50-59   28/46   M  
   46    31 Robert Kasuba       M    45 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   32:06   32:25 10:26   7/12   M40-49   29/46   M  
   47    27 Andrew Huber        M    48 LUMBERTON    NJ   33:01   33:14 10:42   8/12   M40-49   30/46   M  
   48     7 Debbie Bujanowski   F    56 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:11   33:25 10:46   3/6    F50-59   18/40   F  
   49    67 Michelle Petrik     F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   33:11   33:27 10:46   3/8    F40-49   19/40   F  
   50    66 Kaitlynn Gunson     F    23 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   33:16   33:28 10:47   4/6    F20-29   20/40   F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51    44 Cole Odonnell       M    11 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   33:23   33:29 10:47   2/6    M12&UND  31/46   M  
   52    40 Wendy Marano        F    55 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   33:53   34:03 10:58   4/6    F50-59   21/40   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kGRUzWZaz24&t=323s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=53293
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   53    56 Sara Strohm         F    41 AUDUBON      NJ   35:27   35:27 11:25   4/8    F40-49   22/40   F  
   54    22 Valerie Hartmann    F    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   35:56   36:13 11:40  10/17   F30-39   23/40   F  
   55    62 Edward Witchey      M    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   36:32   36:36 11:47   6/7    M30-39   32/46   M  
   56    41 Lisa McDermott      F    48 BURLINGTON   NJ   36:59   37:09 11:58   5/8    F40-49   24/40   F  
   57    26 Melissa Hess        F    53 CINNAMINSON  NJ   37:00   37:09 11:58   5/6    F50-59   25/40   F  
   58    43 Trisha Odonnell     F    44 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   37:06   37:12 11:59   6/8    F40-49   26/40   F  
   59    58 Rachel Trost        F    30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   38:56   39:15 12:38  11/17   F30-39   27/40   F  
   60    48 Christina Pettis    F    39 SOMERDALE    NJ   39:22   39:33 12:44  12/17   F30-39   28/40   F  

    
   61    47 Norman Ostroff      M    73 CHERRY HILL  NJ   39:16   39:44 12:48   4/6    M60+     33/46   M  
   62    21 Gina Guido          F    31 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   39:46   39:59 12:52  13/17   F30-39   29/40   F  
   63     4 Jim Barth           M    58 MOORESTOWN   NJ   40:38   40:53 13:10   8/8    M50-59   34/46   M  
   64    80 Max Hsich           M     7 MT LAUREL    NJ   42:04   42:13 13:36   3/6    M12&UND  35/46   M  
   65    81 Gary Hsich          M    40 MT LAUREL    NJ   42:05   42:14 13:36   9/12   M40-49   36/46   M  
   66    32 Aydin Kasuba        M    12 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   42:04   42:15 13:36   4/6    M12&UND  37/46   M  
   67    59 Jennifer Vrana      F    50 PHILADELPHIA PA   42:26   42:52 13:48   6/6    F50-59   30/40   F  
   68     8 Rasha Burton        F    38 MARLTON      NJ   42:40   42:54 13:49  14/17   F30-39   31/40   F  
   69    11 Knalidi Davies      F    37 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   42:40   42:54 13:49  15/17   F30-39   32/40   F  
   70    34 Kristen Kijowski    F    33 MANALAPAN    NJ   42:45   42:59 13:50  16/17   F30-39   33/40   F  

    
   71    33 Deen Kasuba         M    15 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   42:43   43:00 13:51   3/3    M13-19   38/46   M  
   72    65 Dave Eustace        M    45 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   43:00   43:12 13:55  10/12   M40-49   39/46   M  
   73     9 Katherine Cipolla   F    27 MARLTON      NJ   43:17   43:35 14:02   5/6    F20-29   34/40   F  
   74    69 Graysen Varner      M     5 MEDFORD      NJ   43:18   43:41 14:04   5/6    M12&UND  40/46   M  
   75    70 David Varner        M    45 MEDFORD      NJ   43:18   43:41 14:04  11/12   M40-49   41/46   M  
   76    49 Kevin Pettis        M    43 SOMERDALE    NJ   43:37   43:48 14:06  12/12   M40-49   42/46   M  
   77    76 Esmeralda Rodriguez F    13 CAMDEN       NJ   43:55   43:55 14:09   1/1    F13-19   35/40   F  
   78    72 Armando Herrera     M    32 CONVERSE     TX   43:42   43:56 14:09   7/7    M30-39   43/46   M  
   79     2 Ladislav Banja      M    67 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   44:03   44:08 14:13   5/6    M60+     44/46   M  
   80    97 Nicole Kirkpaterick F    43 UNKNOWN      NJ   57:02   57:02 18:22   7/8    F40-49   36/40   F  

    
   81    73 Amanda Herrera      F    29 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   58:25   58:44 18:55   6/6    F20-29   37/40   F  
   82    82 Rodriquez           F    38 CAMDEN       NJ   58:26   58:46 18:55  17/17   F30-39   38/40   F  
   83    54 Alyn Steinberg      F    69 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   58:23   58:51 18:57   1/1    F60+     39/40   F  
   84    64 Joe Powell          M    72 CHERRY HILL  NJ 1:01:44 1:02:05 19:59   6/6    M60+     45/46   M  
   85    71 Braxten Varner      M     3 MEDFORD      NJ 1:07:05 1:07:30 21:44   6/6    M12&UND  46/46   M  
   86    68 Stephanie Varner    F    40 MEDFORD      NJ 1:07:06 1:07:30 21:44   8/8    F40-49   40/40   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    24 Colin Hermack       14 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   19:13  
    2    86 Derek Strauss       23 MARLTON      NJ   21:09  
    3    90 Phil Panus          53 MT LAUREL    NJ   21:10  
    4    91 Gerald Tkachyk      35 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:46  
    5    14 Howard Engleman     63 BURLINGTON   NJ   22:51  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    92 Kelly Tkachyk       34 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:36  
    2    20 Mary Gomez          26 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   24:34  
    3    57 Jennifer Tole       34 RIVERTON     NJ   24:39  
    4    35 Nicole Kulyk        32 RIVERTON     NJ   24:49  
    5    61 Maureen Wagner      47 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:00  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (1 WINNERS) 
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   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    25 Justin Hermack       12 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:56  
    2    44 Cole Odonnell        11 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   33:29  
    3    80 Max Hsich             7 MT LAUREL    NJ   42:13  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    45 Gavin Odonnell       13 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:40  
    2    52 Noah Riess           16 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:15  
    3    33 Deen Kasuba          15 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   43:00  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    76 Esmeralda Rodriguez  13 CAMDEN       NJ   43:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    86 Derek Strauss        23 MARLTON      NJ   21:09  
    2    95 Jamie Roman          23 VINELAND     NJ   22:58  
    3    19 Robert Gibbs         26 MARLTON      NJ   25:22  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    20 Mary Gomez           26 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   24:34  
    2    38 Elizabeth Marano     25 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   27:14  
    3    16 Stephanie Firman     28 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:59  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    91 Gerald Tkachyk       35 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:46  
    2     1 Bradley Baker        37 CHALFONT     PA   24:18  
    3    15 Michael Fau          32 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:49  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    57 Jennifer Tole        34 RIVERTON     NJ   24:39  
    2    35 Nicole Kulyk         32 RIVERTON     NJ   24:49  
    3    37 Sheila Lazarus       32 MARLTON      NJ   27:28  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    17 Brian Gardner        49 LUMBERTON    NJ   24:14  
    2    23 Steve Hermack        43 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:14  
    3    79 Adam Basatemur       46 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    61 Maureen Wagner       47 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:00  
    2    13 Jana Ellis           40 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:17  
    3    67 Michelle Petrik      44 MEDFORD      NJ   33:27  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    90 Phil Panus           53 MT LAUREL    NJ   21:10  
    2    85 Carl Boudakian       57 MARLTON      NJ   23:08  
    3    46 Patrick Odonnell     56 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:51  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS) 
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   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    87 Gina Boudakian       53 MARLTON      NJ   27:41  
    2     3 Michele Barth        52 MOORESTOWN   NJ   28:30  
    3     7 Debbie Bujanowski    56 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:25  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    14 Howard Engleman      63 BURLINGTON   NJ   22:51  
    2    29 Philip Karsch        72 CINNAMINSON  NJ   26:08  
    3    36 Tom Lavender         70 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:18  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    54 Alyn Steinberg       69 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   58:51  

 


